Cani-Fit eXperience Xlll - Long Course
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Start Time
10:30:00
10:30:20
10:30:40
10:31:00
10:31:20
10:31:40
10:32:00
10:32:20
10:32:40
10:33:00
10:34:00
10:34:20
10:34:40
10:35:00
10:35:20
10:35:40
10:36:00
10:36:20
10:36:40
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:38:20
10:38:40
10:39:00
10:39:20
10:39:40
10:40:00
10:40:20
10:40:40
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:42:20
10:42:40
10:43:00
10:43:20
10:43:40
10:44:00
10:44:20
10:44:40
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:46:20
10:46:40
10:47:00
10:47:20
10:47:40
10:48:00

Race Category
Male 16-39
Male 40-49
Male 2 Dog

Female 40-49
Male 16-39
Male 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 2 Dog

Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 2 Dog
Male 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 2 Dog

Female 16-39

Female 40-49

Female 40-49

Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Female 16-39
Male 50+
Female 2 Dog
Female 16-39
Male 50+

Female 40-49

Female 16-39
Male 16-39
Male 40-49

Female 2 Dog
Male 2 Dog

Female 16-39

Female 16-39

Female 16-39

Female 16-39

Female 40-49

Female 40-49
Female 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Male 50+
Female 16-39
Female 16-39
Female 40-49

Male 40-49

19 Feb '23

Last Name
Cameron
Mitchell
Hughes
Henderson
grant

Cox
MacDonald
Macaulay
Caldwell
worsley
Ingram
Mcgregor
Ford
Lessels
Offer
Horsburgh
White
Baxter
Allwood
Mackay
williamson
Caldwell
Gemmell
Mathie
Steen
Cleary
Lyall

Ward
McLay
Webster
Walker
McCaw
Tarr

Mclay
Thomas
Ferguson
Morris
McCormack
anderson
Henderson
Flett

Shaw
Lumsden
Brooks
McPherson
Young
Mackay

First Name
Ethan
Derek
Peter
Lucy
jason
Alistair
Lisa
Louise
Andrew
steven
Grant
Graeme
Kirsty
Louise
Katie
Isla
Lauren
Mhairi
John
Mike
stuart
Alison
Matt
Amber
Hazel
Richard
Abi
Ashley
Jamie
Craig
Terri
Nicholas
Suzanne
Nikki
Katherine
Allison
Tamsin
Jacqueline
eileen
Neil
Jamie
Kevin
Gary
Nicole
Natalie
Susan
Colin



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

10:48:20
10:48:40
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:50:20
10:50:40
10:51:00
10:51:20
10:51:40
10:52:00
10:52:20
10:52:40
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:54:20
10:54:40
10:55:00
10:55:20
10:55:40
10:56:00
10:56:20
10:56:40
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:58:20
10:58:40
10:59:00
10:59:20
10:59:40
11:00:00
11:00:20
11:00:40
11:01:00
11:01:20
11:01:40

Female 40-49
Female 50+
Male 50+
Female 16-39
Female 2 Dog
Female 16-39
Female 16-39
Female 40-49
Female 50+
Female 16-39
Male 16-39
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 16-39
Female 16-39
Female 16-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 40-49
Female 16-39
Female 50+
Female 16-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50+
Female 16-39
Female 40-49
Female 50+
Male 16-39
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Female 40-49

Anderson
Bramwell
Tooby
Dixon

Katy
MacPherson
Blackmore
Davidson
Ross
Mercer
Orr

Clark
Anderson
Hordley
Swarbrick
Deeney
Iwinska
Sim

Farrow
Robertson
Hopkins
Stevenson
Sinclair
Thom

Aird
Stewart
Callaghan
Davidson
Cochrane
Hamer
Forsyth
Hay
MacDonald
Maclachlan
FLANAGAN

Claire
Elaine
Hugh
Claire
Amber
Claire
Kate
Kerry
Colleen
Dawn
Jamie
Fiona
Louise
Lisbeth
Charlotte
Elizabeth
Barbara
Heather
Melanie
Hannah
Heather
Lynn
Louisa
Joy
Jade
Katie
Emma
Alison
Ashley
Kim
Karlene
Andrew
Tim
Dougie
SARAH



Cani-Fit eXperience XIIlI - Short Course

Bib Number
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Start time
11:35:00
11:35:20
11:35:40
11:36:00
11:36:20
11:36:40
11:37:00
11:37:20
11:37:40
11:40:00
11:40:20
11:40:40
11:41:00
11:41:20
11:41:40
11:42:00
11:42:20
11:42:40

Short/Novice Course
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Short Course Female
Junior Boys 11-15
Junior Boys 11-15
Junior Girls 11-15
Junior Girls 11-15
Junior Girls 11-15
Junior Boys 6-10
Junior Boys 6-10
Junior Boys 6-10
Junior Girls 6-10

19 Feb '23

Last Name
Forrest
Chandler
Murphy
anderson
McCormack
Schreiber
Mitchell
Ede
Anderson
Macdonald
Russell
Bartley
Stewart
Andrew
Irvine
Johnson
Andrew
Rogers

First Name
Lorna
Laura
Suzanne
eileen
Jacqueline
Miriam
Jennifer
Esther
Louise
Calum

will

Ailish

Elsie
Olivia-Rose
Robert
Evan

Liam

Abbi



