Bib Number	Start Time	Race Category	Last Name	First Name
1	10:30:00	Male 16-39	Cameron	Ethan
2	10:30:20	Male 40-49	Mitchell	Derek
3	10:30:40	Male 2 Dog	Hughes	Peter
4	10:31:00	Female 40-49	Henderson	Lucy
5	10:31:20	Male 16-39	grant	jason
6	10:31:40	Male 40-49	Cox	Alistair
7	10:32:00	Female 40-49	MacDonald	Lisa
8	10:32:20	Female 2 Dog	Macaulay	Louise
9	10:32:40	Male 50+	Caldwell	Andrew
10	10:33:00	Male 50+	worsley	steven
11	10:34:00	Male 2 Dog	Ingram	Grant
12	10:34:20	Male 40-49	Mcgregor	Graeme
13	10:34:40	Female 40-49	Ford	Kirsty
14	10:35:00	Female 40-49	Lessels	Louise
15	10:35:20	Female 2 Dog	Offer	Katie
16	10:35:40	Female 16-39	Horsburgh	Isla
17	10:36:00	Female 40-49	White	Lauren
18	10:36:20	Female 40-49	Baxter	Mhairi
19	10:36:40	Male 50+	Allwood	John
20	10:37:00	Male 50+	Mackay	Mike
21	10:38:00	Male 50+	williamson	stuart
22	10:38:20	Female 16-39	Caldwell	Alison
23	10:38:40	Male 50+	Gemmell	Matt
24	10:39:00	Female 2 Dog	Mathie	Amber
25	10:39:20	Female 16-39	Steen	Hazel
26	10:39:40	Male 50+	Cleary	Richard
27	10:40:00	Female 40-49	Lyall	Abi
28	10:40:20	Female 16-39	Ward	Ashley
29	10:40:40	Male 16-39	McLay	Jamie
30	10:41:00	Male 40-49	Webster	Craig
31	10:42:00	Female 2 Dog	Walker	Terri
32	10:42:20	Male 2 Dog	McCaw	Nicholas
33	10:42:40	Female 16-39	Tarr	Suzanne
34	10:43:00	Female 16-39	Mclay	Nikki
35	10:43:20	Female 16-39	Thomas	Katherine
36	10:43:40	Female 16-39	Ferguson	Allison
37	10:44:00	Female 40-49	Morris	Tamsin
38	10:44:20	Female 40-49	McCormack	Jacqueline
39	10:44:40	Female 50+	anderson	eileen
40	10:45:00	Male 40-49	Henderson	Neil
41	10:46:00	Male 40-49	Flett	Jamie
42	10:46:20	Male 40-49	Shaw	Kevin
43	10:46:40	Male 50+	Lumsden	Gary
44	10:47:00	Female 16-39	Brooks	Nicole
45	10:47:20	Female 16-39	McPherson	Natalie
46	10:47:40	Female 40-49	Young	Susan
47	10:48:00	Male 40-49	Mackay	Colin

48	10:48:20	Female 40-49	Anderson	Claire
49	10:48:40	Female 50+	Bramwell	Elaine
50	10:49:00	Male 50+	Tooby	Hugh
51	10:50:00	Female 16-39	Dixon	Claire
52	10:50:20	Female 2 Dog	Katy	Amber
53	10:50:40	Female 16-39	MacPherson	Claire
54	10:51:00	Female 16-39	Blackmore	Kate
55	10:51:20	Female 40-49	Davidson	Kerry
56	10:51:40	Female 50+	Ross	Colleen
57	10:52:00	Female 16-39	Mercer	Dawn
58	10:52:20	Male 16-39	Orr	Jamie
59	10:52:40	Female 50+	Clark	Fiona
60	10:53:00	Female 50+	Anderson	Louise
61	10:54:00	Female 16-39	Hordley	Lisbeth
62	10:54:20	Female 16-39	Swarbrick	Charlotte
63	10:54:40	Female 16-39	Deeney	Elizabeth
64	10:55:00	Female 40-49	Iwinska	Barbara
65	10:55:20	Female 40-49	Sim	Heather
66	10:55:40	Female 50+	Farrow	Melanie
67	10:56:00	Female 50+	Robertson	Hannah
68	10:56:20	Female 50+	Hopkins	Heather
69	10:56:40	Female 40-49	Stevenson	Lynn
70	10:57:00	Female 16-39	Sinclair	Louisa
71	10:58:00	Female 50+	Thom	Joy
72	10:58:20	Female 16-39	Aird	Jade
73	10:58:40	Female 40-49	Stewart	Katie
74	10:59:00	Female 40-49	Callaghan	Emma
75	10:59:20	Female 50+	Davidson	Alison
76	10:59:40	Female 16-39	Cochrane	Ashley
77	11:00:00	Female 40-49	Hamer	Kim
78	11:00:20	Female 50+	Forsyth	Karlene
79	11:00:40	Male 16-39	Hay	Andrew
80	11:01:00	Male 40-49	MacDonald	Tim
81	11:01:20	Male 50+	MacLachlan	Dougie
82	11:01:40	Female 40-49	FLANAGAN	SARAH

## Cani-Fit eXperience XIII - Short Course

19 Feb '23

Bib Number	Start time	Short/Novice Course	Last Name	First Name
248	11:35:00	Short Course Female	Forrest	Lorna
249	11:35:20	Short Course Female	Chandler	Laura
250	11:35:40	Short Course Female	Murphy	Suzanne
251	11:36:00	Short Course Female	anderson	eileen
252	11:36:20	Short Course Female	McCormack	Jacqueline
253	11:36:40	Short Course Female	Schreiber	Miriam
254	11:37:00	Short Course Female	Mitchell	Jennifer
255	11:37:20	Short Course Female	Ede	Esther
256	11:37:40	Short Course Female	Anderson	Louise
292	11:40:00	Junior Boys 11-15	Macdonald	Calum
293	11:40:20	Junior Boys 11-15	Russell	Will
294	11:40:40	Junior Girls 11-15	Bartley	Ailish
295	11:41:00	Junior Girls 11-15	Stewart	Elsie
296	11:41:20	Junior Girls 11-15	Andrew	Olivia-Rose
297	11:41:40	Junior Boys 6-10	Irvine	Robert
298	11:42:00	Junior Boys 6-10	Johnson	Evan
299	11:42:20	Junior Boys 6-10	Andrew	Liam
300	11:42:40	Junior Girls 6-10	Rogers	Abbi